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Project Name :
Project Manager:

Project Established Date:

Project Goal:
Project Value:
Project Estimate End Date:

YEAR
[ 1

JAN

FEB

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OoCT

NOVv

DEC

1ST

ZND

1ST

ZND

2ND

1ST

ZND

ZND

1ST

1ST

ZND

1ST

ZND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

Project Preparation
Project Planning
Planning Reviews

Team Assignment
Project Keep-off
Business Plan | Blue Print
Data Management
System Configuration
System Development
Tests | inspection

Issue resolution

Final touch

Quality Assurance
Production Management
System Structure
Manpower Management
Floor Structure
Machinery | Equipment
Process | Procedure
Dept. Resp. | Assignment
Testing & Reviews
Miscellaneous

Sampling / Testing

Q.A. ] Q.C. Management
Material Management
Verifications

Live Production
Improvement




